CMM-9209-V4.0
Long Range 2.4GHz Transceiver Module
                                                                                                                  This module is limited to OEM installation ONLY
SPEC No.
CMM-9209-V4.0
2.4GHz Transceiver
module
Revision

2.  Temperature Profile for Lead-free Reflow Soldering
(only applicable for CMM-9209-V4.0F)
3.  Ordering information
Module Part Number
Module Assembly
process type
Pin Headers
on Module
Shield
on
Module
Qualification
Cert.
Packaging
CMM-9209-V4.0 Hand soldering X X
FCC, CE pre-
scan passed  In Trays
CMM-9209-V4.0F SMT + reflow X √
FCC, CE
Pending Tape & Reel
CMM-9209-V4.0P Plug-in √ X
 FCC, CE pre-
scan passed In Trays
CMM-9209-V4.0X Plug-in √ √
FCC, CE
Pending In Trays
CMM-9209-V4.0
Long Range 2.4GHz Transceiver Module